Nikon

Transhorgaro 2016

TransBorgaro 2016 Anni 70 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 1:16.975 15:20:56.782 3 1:12.061 15:14:37.830
Po.1-#1GLOVERB.-.
9 1:15.512 15:22:12.294 4 1:13.816 15:15:51.646
1 1:10.665 15:12:10.417
10 1:18.278 15:23:30.572 5 1:15.705 15:17:07.351
2 1:11.870 15:13:22.287
11 1:17.236 15:24:47.808 6 1:15.885 15:18:23.236
3 1:12.964 15:14:35.251
12 1:17.569 15:26:05.377 7 1:48.467 15:20:11.703
4 1:11.602 15:15:46.853
8 1:15.188 15:21:26.891
5 1:13.789 15:17:00.642 Po.4-#2SUNC.-.
9 1:18.412 15:22:45.303
6 1:15.440 15:18:16.082 1 1:13.852 15:12:13.814
10 1:18.395 15:24:03.698
7 1:14.543 15:19:30.625 2 1:12.667 15:13:26.481
11 1:20.769 15:25:24.467
8 1:13.654 15:20:44.279 g 1:12.205 15:14:38.686
12 1:18.061 15:26:42.528
9 1:16.335 15:22:00.614 4 1:14.061 15:15:53.062
10 1:13.901 15:23:14.515 5 1:14.973 15:17:08.035 Po. 7 - # 14 CALLEGARIE. -.
11 1:12.506 15:24:27.021 6 1:38.747 15:18:46.782 1 1:17.655 15:12:17.349
12 1:17.061 15:25:44.082 7 1:16.844 15:20:03.991 2 1:14.654 15:13:32.003
8 1:13.587 15:21:17.578 3 1:15.920 15:14:47.923
Po. 2 - # 8 MICCHELI P. -.
9 1:15.917 15:22:33.495 4 1:16.166 15:16:04.089
1 1:12.729 15:12:11.893
10 1:16.671 15:23:50.166 5 1:15.912 15:17:20.001
2 1:13.445 15:13:25.338
11 1:18.080 15:25:08.579 6 1:19.256 15:18:39.257
3 1:12.947 15:14:38.285
12 1:17.632 15:26:26.211 7 1:16.930 15:19:56.187
4 1:12.856 15:15:51.141
8 1:16.452 15:21:12.639
5 1:13.595 15:17:04.736 Po. 5 - # 30 DE AGOSTINO M. - .
9 1:18.301 15:22:30.940
6 1:15.543 15:18:20.279 1 1:18.471 15:12:19.035
10 1:18.676 15:23:49.616
7 1:14.928 15:19:35.207 2 1:14.876 15:13:33.911
11 1:34.765 15:25:24.381
8 1:16.178 15:20:51.385 3 1:16.395 15:14:50.306
12 1:19.534 15:26:43.915
9 1:16.478 15:22:07.863 4 1:16.502 15:16:06.808
10 1:16.108 15:23:23.971 5 1:14.663 15:17:21.471
11 1:17.131 15:24:41.102 6 1:21.323 15:18:42.794
12 1:16.835 15:25:57.937 7 1:17.182 15:19:59.976
8 1:16.679 15:21:16.655
Po. 3 - #23 MAMPRIN B. -.
9 1:18.669 15:22:35.324
1 1:15.261 15:12:15.515
10 1:20.524 15:23:55.848
2 1:11.661 15:13:27.176
11 1:21.093 15:25:16.941
3 1:12.729 15:14:39.905
12 1:18.023 15:26:34.964
4 1:12.560 15:15:52.465
5 1:14.167 15:17:06.632 Po. 6 - # 3 GASPARDONE G. - .
6 1:14.832 15:18:21.464 1 1:12.440 15:12:13.091
7 1:18.343 15:19:39.807 2 1:12.678 15:13:25.769

Fastest lap: 1:10.665
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Nikon

Transhorgaro 2016

TransBorgaro 2016 Anni 70 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 1:19.993 15:21:37.244 4 1:21.067 15:16:20.901
Po. 8 - #11 VELKENEERS M. - .
9 1:19.996 15:22:57.240 5 1:21.069 15:17:41.970

1 1:25.453 15:12:30.426

10 1:16.735 15:24:13.975 6 1:21.672 15:19:03.642
2 1:16.582 15:13:47.008
11 1:19.364 15:25:33.339 7 1:22.480 15:20:26.122

3 1:15.738 15:15:02.746
12 1:20.896 15:26:54.235 8 1:22.339 15:21:48.461

4 1:17.160 15:16:19.906
9 1:21.511 15:23:09.972

5 1:15.108 15:17:35.014 Po.11-#9KINGD. -.

10 1:21.956 15:24:31.928

6 1:16.635 15:18:51.649 1 1:20.489 15:12:21.966

11 1:23.453 15:25:55.381

7 1:18.272 15:20:09.921 2 1:19.068 15:13:41.034

8 1:18.679 15:21:28.600 g 1:19.760 15:15:00.794 Po. 14 - #7 BESSONE I. - .

9 1:18.067 15:22:46.667 4 1:21.544 15:16:22.338 1 1:34.701 15:12:36.077
10 1:18.219 15:24:04.886 5 1:21.346 15:17:43.684 2 1:23.002 15:13:59.079
11 1:21.397 15:25:26.283 6 1:20.584 15:19:04.268 3 1:19.795 15:15:18.874
12 1:21.792 15:26:48.075 7 1:18.546 15:20:22.814 4 1:19.306 15:16:38.180

8 1:20.641 15:21:43.455 5 1:20.943 15:17:59.123
Po.9-#39FERRIR. -.
9 1:17.776 15:23:01.231 6 1:20.354 15:19:19.477

1 1:21.027 15:12:24.484

10 1:18.484 15:24:19.715 7 1:19.142 15:20:38.619
2 1:17.176 15:13:41.660
11 1:18.932 15:25:38.647 8 1:19.797 15:21:58.416

3 1:19.373 15:15:01.033
12 1:20.334 15:26:58.981 9 1:19.501 15:23:17.917

4 1:18.621 15:16:19.654
10 1:17.299 15:24:35.216

5 1:18.532 15:17:38.186 Po.12 - #4 DOVIZIOSOA. -.

11 1:20.581 15:25:55.797

6 1:19.464 15:18:57.650 1 1:27.382 15:12:30.262

7 1:17.453 15:20:15.103 2 1:21.588 15:13:51.850 Po. 15 - # 10 WINKLER A. - .

8 1:19.295 15:21:34.398 3 1:21.066 15:15:12.916 1 1:21.658 15:12:47.225

9 1:19.209 15:22:53.607 4 1:19.043 15:16:31.959 2 1:21.334 15:14:08.559
10 1:19.091 15:24:12.698 5 1:18.388 15:17:50.347 3 1:20.503 15:15:29.062
11 1:19.261 15:25:31.959 6 1:21.277 15:19:11.624 4 1:20.120 15:16:49.182
12 1:21.681 15:26:53.640 7 1:21.091 15:20:32.715 5 1:18.633 15:18:07.815

8 1:21.956 15:21:54.671 6 1:17.425 15:19:25.240
Po.10-#37 ROCCA M. -.
9 1:19.449 15:23:14.120 7 1:18.407 15:20:43.647

1 1:25.602 15:12:26.871

10 1:20.121 15:24:34.241 8 1:18.754 15:22:02.401

2 1:19.599 15:13:46.470

11 1:18.881 15:25:53.122 9 1:20.086 15:23:22.487
3 1:18.710 15:15:05.511
10 1:20.087 15:24:42.574

4 1:18.450 15:16:23.961 Po. 13 - # 20 TOMASINELLI V. -.

11 1:17.626 15:26:00.200

5 1:18.796 15:17:42.757 1 1:19.257 15:12:20.617

6 1:16.687 15:18:59.444 2 1:19.046 15:13:39.663

7 1:17.807 15:20:17.251 3 1:20.171 15:14:59.834

Fastest lap: 1:10.665
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Nikon

Transhorgaro 2016

TransBorgaro 2016 Anni 70 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 1:19.152 15:24:55.028 8 1:25.926 15:22:07.464
Po. 16 - # 17 SCABROSI E. - .
11 1:18.283 15:26:13.311 9 1:24.923 15:23:32.387
1 1:24.630 15:12:34.830
10 1:22.837 15:24:55.597
2 1:25.016 15:13:59.846 Po. 19 - # 36 MARNIGALL. - .
11 1:24.550 15:26:20.518
3 1:20.846 15:15:20.692 1 1:23.961 15:12:26.642
4 1:19.686 15:16:40.378 2 1:19.467 15:13:46.109 Po. 22 - #31 GUCCIOSS. - .
5 1:20.334 15:18:00.712 3 1:22.227 15:15:08.336 1 1:25.653 15:12:29.369
6 1:20.838 15:19:21.550 4 1:20.569 15:16:28.905 2 1:21.923 15:13:51.292
7 1:19.323 15:20:40.873 5 1:23.476 15:17:52.381 3 1:22.113 15:15:13.405
8 1:21.454 15:22:02.327 6 1:22.855 15:19:15.236 4 1:22.181 15:16:35.586
9 1:19.310 15:23:21.637 7 1:24.119 15:20:39.355 5 1:22.057 15:17:57.643
10 1:19.123 15:24:40.760 8 1:26.074 15:22:05.429 6 1:21.311 15:19:18.954
11 1:20.801 15:26:01.561 9 1:24.691 15:23:30.120 7 1:24.345 15:20:43.299
10 1:23.731 15:24:53.851 8 1:25.147 15:22:08.446
Po. 17 - # 6 KARSMAKERS P. - .
11 1:24.870 15:26:19.067 9 1:26.936 15:23:35.382
1 1:49.370 15:12:51.146
10 1:25.953 15:25:01.335
2 1:18.532 15:14:09.678 Po. 20 - # 34 D'ALESSANDRA W. - .
11 1:24.971 15:26:26.306
3 1:20.311 15:15:29.989 1 1:30.180 15:12:33.236
4 1:20.418 15:16:50.407 2 1:21.409 15:13:54.645 Po. 23 - #22 CASETTAM. -.
5 1:18.589 15:18:08.996 3 1:20.368 15:15:15.013 1 1:28.208 15:12:34.078
6 1:17.663 15:19:26.659 4 1:21.705 15:16:36.718 2 1:27.020 15:14:01.098
7 1:18.744 15:20:45.403 5 1:21.755 15:17:58.473 3 1:23.263 15:15:24.361
8 1:20.498 15:22:05.901 6 1:23.687 15:19:22.160 4 1:27.398 15:16:51.759
9 1:19.736 15:23:25.637 7 1:24.472 15:20:46.632 5 1:24.062 15:18:15.821
10 1:19.256 15:24:44.893 8 1:24.059 15:22:10.691 6 1:23.056 15:19:38.877
11 1:19.152 15:26:04.045 9 1:22.823 15:23:33.514 7 1:24.910 15:21:03.787
10 1:22.887 15:24:56.401 8 1:23.119 15:22:26.906
Po.18-# 16 ROLLEP. -.
11 1:23.757 15:26:20.158 9 1:23.249 15:23:50.155
1 1:43.124 15:12:43.857
10 1:26.718 15:25:16.873
2 1:20.929 15:14:04.786 Po. 21 - # 29 QUAGLINOF. -
11 1:27.651 15:26:44.524
3 1:21.375 15:15:26.161 1 1:27.117 15:12:28.925
4 1:31.438 15:16:57.599 2 1:21.013 15:13:49.938
5 1:19.998 15:18:17.597 3 1:21.656 15:15:11.594
6 1:21.242 15:19:38.839 4 1:22.113 15:16:33.707
7 1:20.140 15:20:58.979 5 1:22.051 15:17:56.103
8 1:17.636 15:22:16.615 6 1:21.077 15:19:17.180
9 1:19.261 15:23:35.876 7 1:24.002 15:20:41.538

Fastest lap: 1:10.665
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Nikon

Transhorgaro 2016

TransBorgaro 2016 Anni 70 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 1:27.426 15:25:22.552 8 1:20.735 15:22:30.599
Po.24 -#12FITCHD. -.
11 1:31.439 15:26:53.991 9 1:24.721 15:23:55.320
1 1:31.416 15:12:33.424
10 1:22.829 15:25:18.149
2 1:28.004 15:14:01.823 Po. 27 -#21 MOLINOL. - .
11 1:44.200 15:27:02.349
3 1:26.181 15:15:28.382 1 1:36.790 15:12:42.859
4 1:24.123 15:16:52.505 2 1:27.669 15:14:10.528 Po. 30 - #43 SAROGLIAL. -.
5 1:23.982 15:18:16.880 3 1:25.396 15:15:35.924 1 1:31.589 15:12:35.879
6 1:25.390 15:19:42.621 4 1:24.177 15:17:00.101 2 1:27.791 15:14:03.670
7 1:23.022 15:21:06.006 5 1:24.546 15:18:24.647 3 1:27.996 15:15:31.666
8 1:23.031 15:22:29.425 6 1:22.918 15:19:47.565 4 1:25.633 15:16:57.299
9 1:26.567 15:23:56.349 7 1:23.804 15:21:11.369 5 1:31.437 15:18:28.736
10 1:26.186 15:25:22.884 8 1:24.958 15:22:36.327 6 1:26.564 15:19:55.300
11 1:25.975 15:26:49.252 9 1:24.089 15:24:00.416 7 1:25.994 15:21:21.294
10 1:28.227 15:25:28.643 8 1:24.913 15:22:46.207
Po. 25 - # 33 GASTALDI G. -.
11 1:28.307 15:26:56.950 9 1:24.404 15:24:10.611
1 1:32.484 15:12:38.951
10 1:24.894 15:25:35.505
2 1:25.614 15:14:04.565 Po. 28 - # 28 GRINFONE G. -
11 1:26.975 15:27:02.480
3 1:28.232 15:15:32.797 1 1:34.813 15:12:39.880
4 1:23.454 15:16:56.251 2 1:26.222 15:14:06.102 Po.31-#15FOIG.-.
5 1:24.707 15:18:20.958 3 1:26.219 15:15:32.321 1 1:06-350 15:11:56.213
6 1:24.007 15:19:44.965 4 1:23.548 15:16:55.869 2 1:34.977 15:13:31.190
7 1:21.717 15:21:06.682 5 1:24.225 15:18:20.094 3 2:37.365 15:16:08.555
8 1:23.512 15:22:30.194 6 1:24.280 15:19:44.374 4 1:20.382 15:17:28.937
9 1:27.169 15:23:57.363 7 1:23.976 15:21:08.350 5 1:21.117 15:18:50.054
10 1:27.236 15:25:24.599 8 1:25.853 15:22:34.203 6 1:23.788 15:20:13.842
11 1:28.265 15:26:52.864 9 1:28.068 15:24:02.271 7 1:22.703 15:21:36.545
10 1:29.276 15:25:31.547 8 1:21.597 15:22:58.142
Po. 26 - # 27 TARDIVOR. -.
11 1:26.889 15:26:58.436 9 1:24.489 15:24:22.631
1 1:29.362 15:12:33.191
10 1:25.883 15:25:48.514
2 1:25.560 15:13:58.751 Po. 29 - # 42 BERTONEE. - .
3 1:25.039 15:15:23.790 1 2:06.983 15:13:11.320
4 1:24.577 15:16:48.367 2 1:17.297 15:14:28.617
5 1:23.613 15:18:11.980 3 1:17.202 15:15:45.819
6 1:26.201 15:19:38.181 4 1:20.369 15:17:06.188
7 1:24.864 15:21:03.045 5 1:23.803 15:18:29.991
8 1:25.537 15:22:28.582 6 1:20.730 15:19:50.721
9 1:26.544 15:23:55.126 7 1:19.143 15:21:09.864

Fastest lap: 1:10.665
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Nikon

Transhorgaro 2016

TransBorgaro 2016 Anni 70 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 1:36.675 15:12:42.049 5 1:20.311 15:18:05.859
Po. 32 - # 26 BAGNOLI M. - .
2 1:30.679 15:14:12.728 6 1:24.172 15:19:30.031
1 1:37.480 15:12:41.641
3 1:26.800 15:15:39.528 7 6:16.824 15:25:46.855
2 1:26.638 15:14:08.279
4 1:31.727 15:17:11.255
3 1:27.146 15:15:35.425
5 1:26.042 15:18:37.297
4 1:26.523 15:17:01.948
6 1:26.967 15:20:04.264
5 1:30.776 15:18:32.724
7 1:57.336 15:22:01.600
6 1:27.822 15:20:00.546
8 1:46.813 15:23:48.413
7 1:27.751 15:21:28.297
9 1:41.445 15:25:29.858
8 1:27.996 15:22:56.293
10 1:43.007 15:27:12.865
9 1:28.492 15:24:24.785
10 1:27.439 15:25:52.224 Po. 36 - # 24 GIOVALE ARENAG. - .
1 1:31.641 15:12:36.677
Po. 33 - # 25 BASSIGNANA G. - .
2 1:27.281 15:14:03.958
1 1:39.395 15:12:43.627
3 1:21.628 15:15:25.586
2 1:29.551 15:14:13.178
4 1:24.206 15:16:49.792
3 1:27.899 15:15:41.077
5 1:22.675 15:18:12.467
4 1:31.495 15:17:12.572
6 1:21.798 15:19:34.265
5 1:31.281 15:18:43.853
7 1:22.841 15:20:57.106
6 1:32.620 15:20:16.473
8 1:22.661 15:22:19.767
7 1:31.930 15:21:48.403
9 1:23.278 15:23:43.045
8 1:30.181 15:23:18.584
9 1:33.874 15:24:52.458 Po. 37 - # 19 BUCCULIERO S. - .
10 1:33.433 15:26:25.891 1 1:46.582 15:12:56.181
2 1:39.683 15:14:35.864
Po. 34 - # 38 FERREROP. - .
3 1:41.836 15:16:17.700
1 1:49.196 15:12:52.005
4 1:50.588 15:18:08.288
2 1:25.777 15:14:17.782
5 1:54.648 15:20:02.936
3 1:27.627 15:15:45.409
6 1:42.587 15:21:45.523
4 1:33.149 15:17:18.558
7 1:49.175 15:23:34.698
5 1:29.765 15:18:48.323
8 2:05.704 15:25:40.402
6 1:30.271 15:20:18.594
7 1:55.243 15:22:13.837 Po. 38 - #40 FURIGOR. - .
8 1:28.756 15:23:42.593 1 1:33.212 15:12:38.000
9 1:56.470 15:25:39.063 2 1:24.245 15:14:02.245
10 1:33.358 15:27:12.421 3 1:22.792 15:15:25.037
4 1:20.511 15:16:45.548

Po.35-#5VIGNA M. -.

Fastest lap: 1:10.665
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